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X WINDOWS (asinh(fT))

[Grey profiles are uncorrected EM]
[Coloured profiles are corrected EM]
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Z WINDOWS (asinh(fT))

[Grey profiles are uncorrected EM]
[Coloured profiles are corrected EM]

asinh(fT) asinh(fT)

9850 9900 9950fids fids

-0.3

0

0.3

0.6

0.9

1.2

1.5

1.8

2.1

2.4

2.7

3

3.3

-0.3

0

0.3

0.6

0.9

1.2

1.5

1.8

2.1

2.4

2.7

3

3.3

Z01_0.013ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z02_0.040ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z03_0.067ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z04_0.107ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z05_0.173ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z06_0.280ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z07_0.453ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z08_0.720ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z09_1.120ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z10_1.733ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z11_2.z_plms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z12_4.200ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z13_6.560ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z14_10.200ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z15_16.200ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm

Z01_0.013ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z02_0.040ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z03_0.067ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z04_0.107ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z05_0.173ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z06_0.280ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z07_0.453ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z08_0.720ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z09_1.120ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z10_1.733ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z11_2.z_plms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z12_4.200ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z13_6.560ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z14_10.200ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm
Z15_16.200ms 0.3 asinh(fT)/cm

MAGNETICS

9850 9900 9950fids fids

46500

46600

46700

46800

46900

47000

47100

to
ta
l_
m
a
g
n
e
ti
c
_
fie
ld
 1
0
0
 n
T
/c
m

-0.3

-0.15

0

0.15

0.3

ve
rt
ic
a
l_
d
e
ri
va
ti
ve
 0
.1
 n
T
/m
/c
m

46500

46600

46700

46800

46900

47000

47100

to
ta
l_
m
a
g
n
e
ti
c
_
fie
ld
 1
0
0
 n
T
/c
m

-0.3

-0.15

0

0.15

0.3

ve
rt
ic
a
l_
d
e
ri
va
ti
ve
 0
.1
 n
T
/m
/c
m

705000 707500 710000Easting (m) Easting (m)

CDI VERTICAL SYNTHETIC SECTION

Terrain Elevation with

Aircraft Transmitter Elevation

(AHD - 100m/cm)

Terrain Elevation with

Aircraft Transmitter Elevation

(AHD - 100m/cm)

-500 -500

-400 -400

-300 -300

-200 -200

-100 -100

0 0

100 100

200 200

300 300

705000 707500 710000Northing (m) Northing (m)

1.0
1.1
1.5
2.2
2.3
3.5
3.7
5.4
7.1
8.2
12.5
13.5
19.1
23.2
29.1
38.4
44.4
67.6
83.9
125.1
201.5
296.2
405.5
544.5
671.0
812.2
940.7
1082.6
1224.6
1357.8
1500.0

Conductivity (mS/m)


